March 2024 Rate Sheet			
Category	March Enrollment Fee	Single-Site Monthly Membership Dues	Dual-Site Monthly Membership Dues
	**Students \$0 Enroll. Fee		
California State Select	(Lives/works outside Sc	ın Mateo County)	
Single	420	89.88	112.35
Duo	516	138.03	195.81
Family	548	171.20	221.49
Community Collective	(Lives/works in San Ma	teo County)	
Single	284	77.04	96.30
Duo	316	120.91	150.87
Family	408	147.66	184.04
Senior Select (62 years old or older)			
Single	156	62.06	78.11
Duo	220	95.23	118.77
Veterans, Active Duty,	San Mateo County First	Responders + Health De	ept.
Single	156	65.27	81.32
Duo	216	100.58	126.26
Family	236	127.33	159.43
Student Select (6+ Uni	ts registered in SMCCD,	must be 18+ yrs.) (Free c	lues after 15 visits)
	No Enrollment Fee	1st & 2nd Month FREE**	
Single	0	0* / 15 monthly	0* / 19
Duo	0	41* / 56 monthly	61*/80
Family	0	61* / 76 monthly	76*/95
Faculty, Staff or Admir	nistrator (Employed by SM	MCCD or San Mateo County	y Public K-12 School)
Single	120 / 0 for CSEA-SMCCD	32.10	40.66
Duo	192 / 0 for CSEA-SMCCD	58.85	73.83
Family	264 / 0 for CSEA-SMCCD	80.25	100.58
	nistrator (Employed by SN cess M-F: 6:00 a.m. — 9:00 a.m. &		-
Single	60	12.84	16.05
Duo	96	25.68	33.17
Family	132	35.31	43.87